
Rider Horse Points Rider Horse Points

1 Madison Maddox Harley 55.000 1 Rebecca Adams Generator's Tall Paul 145.000

2 Tara Harter Jersey 45.000 2 Lisa Wood Caesar 135.000

3 Cathy Rotola Derringer 133.000

1 Dana Fleming Destiny 131.500 4 Cathy Ulm Spirit 132.000

2 Rachel McCormick Amber 130.500 5 Sharon Carty Kitty's Fantasy 128.500

3 Shawn Charles Dancing Lil 111.000 6 Carrie Legg Dixie 128.500

4 Quiana Krabec Puck 111.000 7 Connie Lloyd Chance 125.500

5 Stephanie Walters Mr. Kandlelite & Roses 110.000 8 Sharon Carty Kate Spade 123.000

6 Rachel McCormick Dena 108.500 9 Maggie Young Iceman 115.500

7 Rachel McCormick Kota 107.500 10 Rebecca Adams A Texas State Of Mind 98.500

8 Mikayla Moore Miss Face It (Mocha) 106.500 11 Mark Newby Peppy 95.000

9 Emily Cook Scarlet 101.500 12 Caren Risley Honey 92.500

10 Meghan Carnahan Diamond 95.500 13 June Brower Rowdy 89.000

11 Madison Garner Cowboy 88.000 14 Kelly Gifford T 82.000

12 Alicia White Butters 28.000 15 Darlene Young Misty 68.500

1 Kerry Strickland Val 130.500 1 Dorrie Krabec Gunner 139.500

2 Shelly Cowart Crystal 128.500 2 Jami Robinson Texas Genuine Jet 138.500

3 Annette Tolbert Fancy 113.500 3 Pam Bacon Peyton 135.500

4 Lisa Hutchinson Dolly 110.000 4 Robin Coleman Harley 135.000

5 Lori Lee Graham Tango 108.000 5 Joyce Tyson Scooter 132.500

6 Brianna Tribett Im Heirrisistible Too 103.000 6 Tirina Miller Wrangler 130.500

7 Patti Hynds Randle Lena (Randall) 102.500 7 Beverly Hartley Maverick 128.500

8 Terri Glonek One Tuff Cowgirl 99.000 8 Debbie Howell Dakota 127.500

9 Jenny Piloto Magnolia 97.500 9 Bernie Duncan Delta 127.000

10 Becky Jacklin Callie 97.000 10 Larry Jacklin Phantom 118.000

11 Missy Motes Tari 94.500 11 Vickie Oliva Peppy's Foolish Fancy 118.000

12 Mandy Wells Lexi 92.500 12 Wayne Van De Walker Boomer 115.000

13 Margo Cook Magic 92.000 13 Karen Wilson Rikki 112.000

14 Kerry Strickland Barney 91.500 14 Sarah Schlaich Bindi 109.000

15 Mo Earle Cabo 88.500 15 Alison Griffiths Argus 105.000

16 Mary Crocker Jubilee 83.000 16 Shelby Ratliff Dillon 92.500

17 Pauline Fiore Kota 79.500 17 Kathy Richardson Strider 77.500

18 Karen Woodruff Rosye 77.000 18 Christina Crumley Storm 66.500

19 Pam Lincoln Otter Dun It 76.500

20 Mandy Wells Sonny 74.500 1 Traci Woodard Rusty Executive 140.000

21 Samantha Vitalone A Cool Witness 68.000 2 Renee Stafford Coot 135.500

22 Debbie Garner Jewel 60.500 3 Jimmy Risley Star 134.000

23 Harold Moore I'm Rooster Cogburn 55.000 4 Traci Woodard Montana Nicajack (Sprite) 133.000

24 Tiffany Williams Dolly 37.000 5 Vicky DeCaro Roxie Rose 130.000

6 Johnny McKeehan Incredible Wolf 124.000

Posse Divison

Novice Divison Non Pro Divison

Open Elite Divison
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1 Madison Maddox Harley GH 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 4.00 4.00 5.00 2.00 7.00 3.00 4.00 9.00 4.00 6.00 3.00 55.000

2 Tara Harter Jersey GH 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 1.00 9.00 4.00 2.00 3.00 45.000

1 Kerry Strickland Val N 10.00 10.00 10.00 8.50 6.00 9.00 9.00 5.00 10.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 7.00 130.500

2 Shelly Cowart Crystal N 10.00 9.00 10.00 9.50 6.00 8.00 8.00 4.00 10.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 9.00 8.00 128.500

3 Annette Tolbert Fancy N 8.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 5.00 7.00 9.00 5.00 10.00 8.00 6.00 9.00 6.00 5.00 7.50 113.500

4 Lisa Hutchinson Dolly N 10.00 9.50 10.00 8.50 6.00 8.00 7.00 5.00 10.00 5.00 3.00 9.00 6.00 5.00 8.00 110.000

5 Lori Lee Graham Tango N 10.00 9.50 8.00 7.50 4.00 5.00 10.00 7.00 8.00 9.00 2.00 9.00 8.00 6.00 5.00 108.000

6 Brianna Tribett Im Heirrisistible Too N 10.00 7.00 8.00 9.00 7.00 9.00 6.00 2.00 9.00 5.00 7.00 9.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 103.000

7 Patti Hynds Randle Lena (Randall) N 7.00 10.00 8.50 7.00 8.00 9.00 7.00 4.00 10.00 5.00 1.00 9.00 6.00 4.00 7.00 102.500

8 Terri Glonek One Tuff Cowgirl N 0.00 0.00 8.00 7.00 9.00 7.00 8.00 8.00 7.00 5.00 6.00 9.00 7.00 10.00 8.00 99.000

9 Jenny Piloto Magnolia N 0.00 0.00 9.00 9.00 9.50 10.00 8.00 4.00 9.00 9.00 4.00 9.00 5.00 5.00 7.00 97.500

10 Becky Jacklin Callie N 9.50 7.00 0.00 9.50 8.00 3.00 8.00 5.00 8.00 7.00 1.00 9.00 8.00 7.00 7.00 97.000

11 Missy Motes Tari N 7.50 0.00 10.00 7.00 6.00 8.00 6.00 2.00 7.00 8.00 5.00 9.00 4.00 8.00 7.00 94.500

12 Mandy Wells Lexi N 10.00 10.00 9.00 6.50 6.00 7.00 7.00 5.00 4.00 2.00 1.00 8.00 4.00 8.00 5.00 92.500

13 Margo Cook Magic N 10.00 10.00 10.00 7.00 2.00 6.00 5.00 0.00 9.00 8.00 1.00 9.00 3.00 5.00 7.00 92.000

14 Kerry Strickland Barney N 9.50 10.00 9.00 6.00 4.00 6.00 3.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 1.00 8.00 7.00 10.00 9.00 91.500

15 Mo Earle Cabo N 10.00 0.00 10.00 7.50 7.00 7.00 5.00 2.00 10.00 2.00 2.00 9.00 6.00 5.00 6.00 88.500

16 Mary Crocker Jubilee N 7.00 7.00 9.00 8.00 3.00 10.00 2.00 4.00 5.00 0.00 3.00 9.00 4.00 9.00 3.00 83.000

17 Pauline Fiore Kota N 10.00 0.00 10.00 6.50 4.00 5.00 6.00 4.00 9.00 4.00 1.00 9.00 2.00 4.00 5.00 79.500

18 Karen Woodruff Rosye N 9.50 0.00 0.00 6.50 5.00 7.00 6.00 5.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 9.00 5.00 10.00 7.00 77.000

19 Pam Lincoln Otter Dun It N 0.00 0.00 8.00 9.50 4.00 6.00 9.00 4.00 10.00 4.00 1.00 9.00 2.00 6.00 4.00 76.500

20 Mandy Wells Sonny N 7.50 5.00 0.00 4.00 3.00 7.00 5.00 4.00 7.00 4.00 2.00 10.00 5.00 5.00 6.00 74.500

21 Samantha Vitalone A Cool Witness N 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.50 7.00 10.00 1.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 1.00 9.00 8.00 7.00 7.50 68.000

22 Debbie Garner Jewel N 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.50 5.00 7.00 3.00 5.00 7.00 0.00 2.00 9.00 5.00 6.00 5.00 60.500

23 Harold Moore I'm Rooster Cogburn N 10.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 2.00 6.00 1.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 1.00 9.00 3.00 4.00 4.00 55.000

24 Tiffany Williams Dolly N 0.00 8.00 0.00 5.00 4.00 6.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 3.00 5.00 1.00 3.00 37.000

1 Dorrie Krabec Gunner NP 10.00 7.50 9.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 8.00 8.00 139.500

2 Jami Robinson Texas Genuine Jet NP 10.00 10.00 10.00 8.50 8.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 8.00 10.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 8.00 138.500

3 Pam Bacon Peyton NP 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.50 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 8.00 8.00 9.00 8.00 9.00 135.500

4 Robin Coleman Harley NP 10.00 9.50 10.00 9.50 8.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 8.00 9.00 9.00 7.00 8.00 135.000

5 Joyce Tyson Scooter NP 10.00 10.00 9.50 9.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 4.00 10.00 8.00 7.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 132.500

6 Tirina Miller Wrangler NP 10.00 10.00 8.50 8.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 8.00 10.00 9.00 6.00 9.00 9.00 7.00 9.00 130.500

7 Beverly Hartley Maverick NP 9.50 0.00 10.00 8.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 7.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 128.500

8 Debbie Howell Dakota NP 10.00 0.00 10.00 9.50 9.00 9.00 10.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 8.00 10.00 8.00 9.00 8.00 127.500

9 Bernie Duncan Delta NP 9.50 10.00 8.00 8.50 9.00 10.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 7.00 8.00 9.00 9.00 8.00 7.00 127.000

10 Larry Jacklin Phantom NP 10.00 9.50 10.00 8.50 5.00 9.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 8.00 3.00 9.00 6.00 4.00 7.00 118.000

11 Vickie Oliva Peppy's Foolish Fancy NP 0.00 0.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 7.00 9.00 8.00 10.00 8.00 118.000

12 Wayne Van De Walker Boomer NP 9.50 0.00 10.00 9.50 9.00 8.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 8.00 7.00 9.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 115.000

13 Karen Wilson Rikki NP 8.00 7.50 10.00 8.50 8.00 8.00 6.00 4.00 9.00 7.00 8.00 9.00 5.00 6.00 8.00 112.000

14 Sarah Schlaich Bindi NP 9.00 8.00 9.00 7.00 5.00 7.00 5.00 5.00 9.00 9.00 1.00 9.00 10.00 9.00 7.00 109.000

15 Alison Griffiths Argus NP 10.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 4.00 7.00 5.00 4.00 10.00 7.00 1.00 9.00 5.00 7.00 8.00 105.000

16 Shelby Ratliff Dillon NP 0.00 0.00 8.50 8.00 4.00 5.00 10.00 9.00 8.00 4.00 8.00 3.00 7.00 10.00 8.00 92.500

17 Kathy Richardson Strider NP 9.50 0.00 9.00 8.00 4.00 7.00 5.00 1.00 4.00 4.00 1.00 9.00 7.00 5.00 4.00 77.500
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18 Christina Crumley Storm NP 0.00 0.00 8.50 8.00 2.00 8.00 5.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 1.00 9.00 2.00 8.00 7.00 66.500

1 Traci Woodard Rusty Executive Open 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 6.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 8.00 8.00 140.000

2 Renee Stafford Coot Open 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.50 6.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 7.00 9.00 10.00 5.00 10.00 135.500

3 Jimmy Risley Star Open 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 3.00 9.00 8.00 7.00 8.00 134.000

4 Traci Woodard Montana Nicajack (Sprite) Open 10.00 10.00 9.00 9.00 8.00 10.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 7.00 9.00 10.00 8.00 7.00 133.000

5 Vicky DeCaro Roxie Rose Open 9.50 9.00 10.00 8.50 8.00 10.00 10.00 4.00 8.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 8.00 9.00 130.000

6 Johnny McKeehan Incredible Wolf Open 9.00 10.00 9.00 9.00 8.00 9.00 9.00 7.00 7.00 8.00 4.00 9.00 8.00 10.00 8.00 124.000

1 Rebecca Adams Generator's Tall Paul Posse 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 9.00 8.00 145.000

2 Lisa Wood Caesar Posse 9.50 9.50 10.00 9.50 9.50 10.00 10.00 7.00 10.00 9.00 5.00 9.00 8.00 10.00 9.00 135.000

3 Cathy Rotola Derringer Posse 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 7.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 9.00 8.00 10.00 9.00 8.00 7.00 8.00 133.000

4 Cathy Ulm Spirit Posse 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.50 9.00 7.00 10.00 5.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 7.00 8.50 132.000

5 Sharon Carty Kitty's Fantasy Posse 9.50 10.00 10.00 10.00 4.00 10.00 9.00 8.00 10.00 7.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 6.00 8.00 128.500

6 Carrie Legg Dixie Posse 8.50 9.50 10.00 8.50 8.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 10.00 8.00 7.00 9.00 8.00 5.00 9.00 128.500

7 Connie Lloyd Chance Posse 9.50 10.00 10.00 8.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 5.00 10.00 9.00 6.00 9.00 9.00 4.00 8.00 125.500

8 Sharon Carty Kate Spade Posse 10.00 8.00 10.00 9.00 5.00 9.00 10.00 6.00 10.00 8.00 7.00 9.00 9.00 5.00 8.00 123.000

9 Maggie Young Iceman Posse 9.50 5.00 9.00 7.00 7.00 9.00 9.00 4.00 8.00 10.00 8.00 9.00 9.00 6.00 6.00 115.500

10 Rebecca Adams A Texas State Of Mind Posse 9.50 9.00 0.00 2.00 5.00 1.00 9.00 6.00 7.00 6.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 7.00 9.00 98.500

11 Mark Newby Peppy Posse 10.00 10.00 0.00 9.00 6.00 9.00 10.00 4.00 9.00 2.00 2.00 7.00 5.00 5.00 7.00 95.000

12 Caren Risley Honey Posse 0.00 6.50 9.00 5.00 4.00 9.00 6.00 2.00 7.00 8.00 4.00 8.00 7.50 7.50 9.00 92.500

13 June Brower Rowdy Posse 9.50 9.50 10.00 3.00 2.00 7.00 9.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 3.00 9.00 6.00 10.00 4.00 89.000

14 Kelly Gifford T Posse 0.00 0.00 7.00 4.00 5.00 10.00 7.00 2.00 9.00 8.00 7.00 8.00 5.00 4.00 6.00 82.000

15 Darlene Young Misty Posse 0.00 0.00 6.00 7.50 4.00 6.00 5.00 0.00 8.00 6.00 1.00 9.00 5.00 5.00 6.00 68.500

1 Dana Fleming Destiny Y 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.50 8.00 8.00 9.00 6.00 9.00 8.00 7.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 9.00 131.500

2 Rachel McCormick Amber Y 7.50 9.00 9.00 9.00 8.00 10.00 9.00 6.00 10.00 9.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 8.00 9.00 130.500

3 Shawn Charles Dancing Lil Y 10.00 9.50 9.50 10.00 4.00 8.00 9.00 7.00 10.00 6.00 1.00 9.00 7.00 4.00 7.00 111.000

4 Quiana Krabec Puck Y 7.00 4.00 8.00 7.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 5.00 9.00 7.00 6.00 9.00 6.00 8.00 8.00 111.000

5 Stephanie Walters Mr. Kandlelite & Roses Y 0.00 7.00 9.00 8.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 5.00 10.00 10.00 1.00 10.00 9.00 4.00 9.00 110.000

6 Rachel McCormick Dena Y 8.00 0.00 10.00 7.50 8.00 9.00 8.00 4.00 8.00 7.00 6.00 9.00 9.00 7.00 8.00 108.500

7 Rachel McCormick Kota Y 0.00 6.50 9.00 8.00 4.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 7.00 1.00 9.00 8.00 7.00 8.00 107.500

8 Mikayla Moore Miss Face It (Mocha) Y 9.50 8.50 10.00 7.50 4.00 8.00 8.00 4.00 8.00 8.00 3.00 9.00 8.00 5.00 6.00 106.500

9 Emily Cook Scarlet Y 9.50 0.00 10.00 8.00 3.00 7.00 10.00 5.00 9.00 8.00 4.00 9.00 6.00 5.00 8.00 101.500

10 Meghan Carnahan Diamond Y 7.00 0.00 6.00 5.50 8.00 5.00 8.00 2.00 8.00 5.00 4.00 9.00 10.00 9.00 9.00 95.500

11 Madison Garner Cowboy Y 8.50 8.50 5.00 4.00 6.00 4.00 4.00 5.00 8.00 4.00 4.00 9.00 4.00 8.00 6.00 88.000

12 Alicia White Butters Y 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 4.00 3.00 0.00 1.00 8.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 28.000

7.41 6.01 7.83 7.55 6.29 7.92 7.60 5.14 8.43 6.36 4.77 8.79 7.02 6.79 7.10


